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Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: 2425-01-GEO308319-P01 All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 14 Aug 2024 8AM - 10:20AM

Group: 2425-

01-GEO308319-

P01

197211121999031002; Budhi

Setiawan, ST., MT., Ph.D.

2 Wed 21 Aug 2024 8AM - 10:20AM

Group: 2425-

01-GEO308319-

P01

197211121999031002; Budhi

Setiawan, ST., MT., Ph.D.

3 Wed 28 Aug 2024 8AM - 10:20AM

Group: 2425-

01-GEO308319-

P01

199704292024061001; Dede

Nurohim, ST., MT.

4 Wed 4 Sept 2024 8AM - 10:20AM

Group: 2425-

01-GEO308319-

P01

197211121999031002; Budhi

Setiawan, ST., MT., Ph.D.

5 Wed 11 Sept 2024 8AM - 10:20AM

Group: 2425-

01-GEO308319-

P01

197211121999031002; Budhi

Setiawan, ST., MT., Ph.D.

6 Wed 18 Sept 2024 8AM - 10:20AM

Group: 2425-

01-GEO308319-

P01

197211121999031002; Budhi

Setiawan, ST., MT., Ph.D.

7 Wed 9 Oct 2024 8AM - 10:20AM

Group: 2425-

01-GEO308319-

P01

199204022019031017;

Muhammad Rendana, B.Sc,

M.Sc, Ph.D

19 Budhi Setiawan 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

8 Wed 16 Oct 2024 8AM - 10:20AM

Group: 2425-

01-GEO308319-

P01

199204022019031017;

Muhammad Rendana, B.Sc,

M.Sc, Ph.D

9 Wed 23 Oct 2024 8AM - 10:20AM

Group: 2425-

01-GEO308319-

P01

199204022019031017;

Muhammad Rendana, B.Sc,

M.Sc, Ph.D

10 Wed 30 Oct 2024 8AM - 10:20AM

Group: 2425-

01-GEO308319-

P01

197211121999031002; Budhi

Setiawan, ST., MT., Ph.D.

11 Wed 6 Nov 2024 8AM - 10:20AM

Group: 2425-

01-GEO308319-

P01

197211121999031002; Budhi

Setiawan, ST., MT., Ph.D.

12 Fri 15 Nov 2024 1:15PM - 2:55PM

Group: 2425-

01-GEO308319-

P01

199704292024061001; Dede

Nurohim, S.T.,M.T

13 Wed 20 Nov 2024 8AM - 10:20AM

Group: 2425-

01-GEO308319-

P01

197211121999031002; Budhi

Setiawan, ST., MT., Ph.D.

14 Wed 27 Nov 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-

01-GEO308319-

P01

197211121999031002; Budhi

Setiawan, ST., MT., Ph.D.

15 Wed 4 Dec 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-

01-GEO308319-

P01

197211121999031002; Budhi

Setiawan, ST., MT., Ph.D.
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Help and documentation

2425-01-TKG2102-STATISTIK

2425-01-TKG2105-GEOMORFOLOGI

2425-01-GEO313319-GEOLOGI LAPANGAN

2324-02-TKG 3025-GEOLOGI PENGEMBANGAN WILAYAH

2324-02-TKG 3027-KONSERVASI GEOLOGI

2324-02-TKG 3030-DESAIN INFRASTRUKTUR SIPIL

2324-02-TKG 3019-PEMBORAN AIR TANAH

2324-02-TKG2214-GEOLOGI LAPANGAN

2324-02-TKG3213-BENCANA GEOLOGI

2324-02-TKG2220-PRAKTIKUM GEOLOGI TEKNIK

2324-02-TKG2219-GEOLOGI TEKNIK

2324-02-TKG2218-HIDROGEOLOGI

2324-02-TKG2217-GEOSTATISTIK

2223-03-GEOSTATISTIK

2223-03-HIDROGEOLOGI

2324-02-DPL5230 Dampak Perubahan Iklim dan Penilai...

2324-02-TKG3214-PEMODELAN GEOLOGI
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